
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Nr.

414
771
676
711
972
866
933
349
787
916
946
883
784
799
736
777
1096
673
348
889
962
689
424
983
805
707
825
748
634
902
345

Namn

Carl Johansson
Robin Hampus
Daniel Axelsson
Tim Olsson
Andreas Toresson
Nicklas Wickelgren
Hampus Eriksson-Oldenburg
Alexander Forsgren
Jon Björ
Ronnie Willén
Viktor Larsson
Marcus Fröjd
Marcus Mattsson
Joel Larsson
Peter Bäck
Jakob Lagerborg
Felix Eriksson
Adam Andersson
Jesper Johansson
Torbjörn Bäck
David Jadeborn
Stefan Hallén
Jimmy Johansson
Lukas Kahrle
Richard Karlsson
Kasper Sjöström
Sebastian Dahlström
Rasmus Mccartney
Max Larsson
Rikard Larsson
Simon Svedberg

Klubb

SMK Värnamoavdelning
Mockfjärd MK
Tibro MK
Anderslövs MK
SMK Trollhättan
MC Alingsås
Åbågen MCK
Nynäshamns MCK
Rättvik Boda MK
Strängnäs AMS
Upplands Väsby MK
SMK Eksjö MC & US
Hökensås MCK
Bollnäs MK
MC Alingsås
Varbergs MK
Tomelilla MK
Rättvik Boda MK
SMK Kristianstadsavd.
Kullings MS
Kils MK Motorcykel
Varbergs MK
Varbergs MK
Linköpings MS
Åbågen MCK
Rödeby CK
Kinds MK
MC Alingsås
Katrineholms MCC
Upplands Väsby MK
Kinds MK

R1.

22
25
20
15
16
13
14
18
10
11
9
0
2
8
7
12
4
6
0
5
0
3
--
1
0
0
--
0
0
0
0

R2.

25
18
22
20
15
14
12
4
11
9
10
16
13
7
6
0
8
1
5
0
3
0
2
0
--
0
0
0
--
0
--

Totala poäng

47
43
42
35
31
27
26
22
21
20
19
16
15
15
13
12
12
7
5
5
3
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Sverigecupen - Deltävling 1

MX1

MX1 Totalt

Hökensåsbanan 1,700 Km


